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
wood f loot l. Only IlI.KJO ».l- 
trr h>irrv.

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
HOMI TRADE-IN PUN

ROY SHAW

1303-05 Wt»t Pot. Ctt. Hy.

DA 6-3361
Ev.i 320-0793

$495 DOWN 
50'x 150' LOT

Out* :'-bnli,j,)in hom*. ln« 
laiiioit. iiiii' area, not many

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

OS 9-2533

Iw>r«* Ul "00 (II loan on thii 
aparioua l-ba>lroom homa In 
Krltlar Knoll. rorrcd air 
b«al. built-in 1*4 hat In. fii. 
plao. wall wall carp«t and 
drapr* It   lot rorvlhlni ' 
. . . Mvmrnta at IUO ,,.r i 
mo. Invludm taxaa FR 1 3i35 '

WALTERIA 
3 Bedroom

Onlr 11*500 for thii I b«d- 
room homa on a mrnrr lot. 
with 4«lacli>4 doubla (ara(r 
Mu corarad oatlo vtry lir»« 
itrvira porrh wai'r aoftrnur 
Cloia tn Crwuhaw an« 101 
 bopptni Will not la«Lm i-i&u

4 & FAMILY 
Plus Den

Tn thafi ni hi -a 4 and d»n 
or riuiipui room L«ra!»d n»ar 
W.il |ll«b Bulll-lna. l\ 
bath* forrrd air boat, wall/ 
wall rarinta tbrouchout. Aaa> 
Ini JJO,ion

»'R 1 JM5

4 UNITS 
Fixer Upper

Oni- n: «' > f"i t',-.» 4 i lift- 
room unil. in Wilmiiifion. 
nmr Hannlnc Park. Owni-r 
h«> otb>r Inlftaata. lubmll 
all (ffan

FR 1-IUf

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 

(Kami to rwl OfltM)

Pali

1-bMl 
Law, 
bath«

.... ._ jl«aya d«- 
a IS-ft flaipol* In front 
nr hoiiia Thr iparloui 
oom hoint cluM to Rt. 

in<-> with nrvplac* l\ 
ct«t«rli»d rumpua roam 

_ bi( impovml I'll wild 
of tiiwi Vaiani- mo>« 
. . A.kinir K' >W. 

KH » »: ::

4 BEDROOM 
Southwood

t th> raiular 
iiinwooil |n,ni 
laia" modal * llh

ni-»'ii aiuuml 1401) "I ft of 
m,i, loua I I < I n ( B-autlful 
«ool wall wall carpaliui 10 
lirmt- room ball and 1 bad- 
riiomi 1. o t   of ahutl«ri. 
dr*p«i. wirad for aM alidinc 
H... do..n l>. hailn. A r**l 
j.w.l. Aikini WS HOO . . .

VIEW 
Custom Built

w'tb pool °'in'llilo|1n'wood l HI»- 

li>ia Impoiini ",rimi looatloa 
,.n thii l.ta. 2 * d.n. J fir*- 
nlai'i huiM-ui* pool aria la 
 h»Uir«,| al*o bMullfnl eor- 
arad patla Thla homa ha* 
uualilv ihioiiih and Ihioufb. 
Aikiuc I4U *OU FH I Kit.

JUST use
Near South High

Giilt i:i)»M for Ibl. apai'loUl 
3 h'llionm homa with fir*- 
Placa. Miln* aira In kltrhan, 
tair dxliabl* loralloii i lo>a 
to ihapiilni and ohooli 
I'rlr. ImluJra Inl-i,-oin. nl»o 

ba,k \aid Wa-

rn i I3M

3 Bdr. & Pool
$23,950

Kill iwlmmlni pool Inrhid 
Ml with lln> rl'an bornr In 
8oiiUiw«»< Hark arr« of Tor- 
iini' n«ar W^>l Illih. 10% 
do« ii In giKllfixl bmrr

Home & Income
LARCI PAMH.Y

I b*dnx.n» and l-n Cornar 
nonta plun I bKiio>'in homa 
with aanaiKlr patio Idaal for 
runlal or ratra |irl\al« Ininf 
apaia. Kh. blorka from i ha 
«-*an 10% down will handla.

Hollywood Riviera
$26,750

1 b«0i..uin mid cuntariibla da« 
with hullt-ln o*aii and ranfa.

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR

NO DOWN G.I. 
3-BDR. STUCCO

On lai»», 50* I Ml lot Qwrn 
am. kit' i.'n, raip.-iinit ami at- 
la, m-d laiay Kx.-fllnil run. 
dltloii "ii   ou h^lf-i linns 
i'a\nifnt« ,o,K I-', «1 P * 1

NU-WAY
TE 0-3472

REALTY

G.I. Loan
.

In. lud 
iiii ua»a and Innuraiw* on
till* 3-)Mr.old IIOIIK. All 
built In kiuh.ri. latxa hrd-

arra» of Torram-c Call to.Uy.

JACK WATERS
REALTOR

1407 Gtruhaw, Torrance 
PA 0-1234

laiK> famllv all* kltrbi>n. ipa- 
cloua luinl IIH.III wltli flra- 
plai-a N>ar South Huh. Sub­ 
mit down paymanl.

3 & Rumpus Room
$21,500

A Uiap^a. i*paja!a aarvln* 
poi,l, In rlioho air* n«ar 
MW W**t Hlfli Ichool.

180* View
CIWTOM BUILT

t b»,|iouma ami ,-onvnllbla
liful uaw of cowUIn* and <-ity 
Ilk-hti Wall-to-wall r*i-p.nn« 
ami drapaa ihn.iifbout. Cua 
loin built praatif* hom*. Maa 
}7M MI ft of llolna apva 
Full nrif. 141JM Drlv* br 
M6 Avmiila Ai«*ada. Holly. 
W»o4 Hitina Call FK 1-14*1.

4 Bedroom
$20,930

SANDS
RIALTY FR 1-2461

USA Tun.ma hl>,l.

Southwest Park
Onl\ IAHM dowu fur llm I-

  hail atiajta In Ten aura.
W W caiprlliK and Uritpca, 

„,!• anil ili"|,|.in« 
tomonow m>) ka

INFORMATION

KOREAN AND 
WORLD WAR II VETS

G.I. 
NO DOWN

$50 TOTAL
Hawthorn. - - l-b*droom 1% 
b»ih.. fancad yard, rloir tn 
ai-hool.  loptlooallv » i «   
homa for 134 7(10. Total down 
pav-ian^and cloaln. coat only
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